
From To From To

1000 1 1000 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

3400 1001 4400 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

50 4401 4450 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

400 4451 4850 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 4851 4950 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1350 4951 6300 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

2500 6301 8800 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1000 8801 9800 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

4200 9801 14000 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

600 14001 14600 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 14601 14700 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

200 14701 14900 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

200 14901 15100 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

2740 15101 17840 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

260 17841 18100 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

3300 18101 21400 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

6500 21401 27900 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1300 27901 29200 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

200 29201 29400 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

100 29401 29500 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1310 29501 30810 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1600 30811 32410 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1100 32411 33510 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

50 33511 33560 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

50 33561 33610 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

100 33611 33710 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 33711 33810 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

2000 33811 35810 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

2450 35811 38260 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1510 38261 39770 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

2000 39771 41770 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1050 41771 42820 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1000 42821 43820 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1300 43821 45120 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 45121 45220 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

400 45221 45620 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 45621 45720 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

600 45721 46320 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 46321 46420 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

2200 46421 48620 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 48621 48720 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

200 48721 48920 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

200 48921 49120 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL
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1100 49121 50220 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

200 50221 50420 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1000 50421 51420 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 51421 51520 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

800 51521 52320 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 52321 52420 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

998660 52421 1051080 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1000 1051081 1052080 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1710 1052081 1053790 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 1053791 1053890 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

2300 1053891 1056190 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

50 1056191 1056240 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

100 1056241 1056340 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 1056341 1056440 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

400 1056441 1056840 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

50 1056841 1056890 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

6100 1056891 1062990 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

200 1062991 1063190 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

200 1063191 1063390 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

150 1063391 1063540 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

300 1063541 1063840 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

4350 1063841 1068190 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

4710 1068191 1072900 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

3800 1072901 1076700 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1300 1076701 1078000 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

10090 1078001 1088090 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

200 1088091 1088290 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

200 1088291 1088490 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

11510 1088491 1100000 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1000 1100001 1101000 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

3400 1101001 1104400 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

50 1104401 1104450 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

200 1104451 1104650 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 1104651 1104750 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

800 1104751 1105550 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

250 1105551 1105800 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

125 1105801 1105925 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

25 1105926 1105950 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

350 1105951 1106300 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

2500 1106301 1108800 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1000 1108801 1109800 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

4200 1109801 1114000 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

800 1114001 1114800 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 1114801 1114900 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

600 1114901 1115500 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

300 1115501 1115800 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

2040 1115801 1117840 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

260 1117841 1118100 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

3300 1118101 1121400 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT
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6500 1121401 1127900 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1900 1127901 1129800 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1010 1129801 1130810 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1300 1130811 1132110 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

300 1132111 1132410 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

400 1132411 1132810 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

500 1132811 1133310 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

114 1133311 1133424 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

386 1133425 1133810 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

2000 1133811 1135810 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

2450 1135811 1138260 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

425 1138261 1138685 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

75 1138686 1138760 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1000 1138761 1139760 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

2000 1139761 1141760 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1050 1141761 1142810 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1000 1142811 1143810 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1350 1143811 1145160 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

250 1145161 1145410 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

300 1145411 1145710 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

300 1145711 1146010 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

125 1146011 1146135 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

25 1146136 1146160 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

525 1146161 1146685 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

25 1146686 1146710 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

325 1146711 1147035 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

50 1147036 1147085 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

175 1147086 1147260 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

150 1147261 1147410 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

400 1147411 1147810 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 1147811 1147910 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

350 1147911 1148260 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

25 1148261 1148285 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

375 1148286 1148660 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

500 1148661 1149160 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

325 1149161 1149485 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

25 1149486 1149510 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

75 1149511 1149585 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

25 1149586 1149610 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

25 1149611 1149635 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

50 1149636 1149685 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

725 1149686 1150410 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

200 1150411 1150610 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1600 1150611 1152210 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 1152211 1152310 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

2850 1152311 1155160 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

600 1155161 1155760 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

995310 1155761 2151070 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1000 2151071 2152070 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL
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1310 2152071 2153380 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 2153381 2153480 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

300 2153481 2153780 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

25 2153781 2153805 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

3375 2153806 2157180 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

200 2157181 2157380 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1000 2157381 2158380 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

150 2158381 2158530 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

300 2158531 2158830 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

950 2158831 2159780 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

100 2159781 2159880 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 2159881 2159980 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

600 2159981 2160580 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 2160581 2160680 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

825 2160681 2161505 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

50 2161506 2161555 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

25 2161556 2161580 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1600 2161581 2163180 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

9710 2163181 2172890 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

3800 2172891 2176690 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1300 2176691 2177990 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

7490 2177991 2185480 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

2700 2185481 2188180 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

200 2188181 2188380 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

500 2188381 2188880 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 2188881 2188980 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

11020 2188981 2200000 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

6000 2200001 2206000 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

375 2206001 2206375 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

225 2206376 2206600 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

600 2206601 2207200 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

225 2207201 2207425 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

3150 2207426 2210575 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

375 2210576 2210950 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

7800 2210951 2218750 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

300 2218751 2219050 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

60 2219051 2219110 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

450 2219111 2219560 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

75 2219561 2219635 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

75 2219636 2219710 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

675 2219711 2220385 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

15000 2220386 2235385 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

8010 2235386 2243395 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

25200 2243396 2268595 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

10800 2268596 2279395 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

600 2279396 2279995 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

300 2279996 2280295 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

300 2280296 2280595 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

3000 2280596 2283595 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT
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75 2283596 2283670 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

6240 2283671 2289910 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1560 2289911 2291470 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

20500 2291471 2311970 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

200 2311971 2312170 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

7275 2312171 2319445 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

75 2319446 2319520 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

150 2319521 2319670 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

39000 2319671 2358670 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

6000 2358671 2364670 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

6000 2364671 2370670 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

8100 2370671 2378770 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

900 2378771 2379670 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

2400 2379671 2382070 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

450 2382071 2382520 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

75 2382521 2382595 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

17700 2382596 2400295 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

18000 2400296 2418295 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1000 2418296 2419295 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

600 2419296 2419895 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 2419896 2419995 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

100 2419996 2420095 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 2420096 2420195 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1200 2420196 2421395 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

75 2421396 2421470 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

4325 2421471 2425795 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

300 2425796 2426095 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1600 2426096 2427695 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

300 2427696 2427995 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

200 2427996 2428195 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 2428196 2428295 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

3200 2428296 2431495 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 2431496 2431595 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

200 2431596 2431795 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

300 2431796 2432095 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

12075 2432096 2444170 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

300 2444171 2444470 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

75 2444471 2444545 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

75 2444546 2444620 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

75 2444621 2444695 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

75 2444696 2444770 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

600 2444771 2445370 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

300 2445371 2445670 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

6900 2445671 2452570 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

12000 2452571 2464570 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

6300 2464571 2470870 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

6000 2470871 2476870 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

7800 2476871 2484670 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

500 2484671 2485170 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL
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4900 2485171 2490070 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

600 2490071 2490670 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

28125 2490671 2518795 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1800 2518796 2520595 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

150 2520596 2520745 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

75 2520746 2520820 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

300 2520821 2521120 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

75 2521121 2521195 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

5950500 2521196 8471695 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

192 8471696 8471887 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

192 8471888 8472079 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

48 8472080 8472127 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

642 8472128 8472769 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

450 8472770 8473219 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1800 8473220 8475019 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1500 8475020 8476519 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1700 8476520 8478219 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 8478220 8478319 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

3600 8478320 8481919 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

450 8481920 8482369 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

450 8482370 8482819 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1026 8482820 8483845 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

10035 8483846 8493880 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

300 8493881 8494180 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

5400 8494181 8499580 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

6000 8499581 8505580 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

22700 8505581 8528280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1000 8528281 8529280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

6000 8529281 8535280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

900 8535281 8536180 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1800 8536181 8537980 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

5700 8537981 8543680 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

100 8543681 8543780 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

600 8543781 8544380 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

2000 8544381 8546380 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1000 8546381 8547380 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

900 8547381 8548280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

10400 8548281 8558680 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

97260 8558681 8655940 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

300 8655941 8656240 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1800 8656241 8658040 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

600 8658041 8658640 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

525 8658641 8659165 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

900 8659166 8660065 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

300 8660066 8660365 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

225 8660366 8660590 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

2100 8660591 8662690 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1800 8662691 8664490 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

9000 8664491 8673490 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT
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375 8673491 8673865 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

7500 8673866 8681365 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

15000 8681366 8696365 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

7800 8696366 8704165 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

45000 8704166 8749165 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

18210 8749166 8767375 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

600 8767376 8767975 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

31275 8767976 8799250 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

75 8799251 8799325 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

675 8799326 8800000 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

8150 8800001 8808150 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

4000 8808151 8812150 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

500 8812151 8812650 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

800 8812651 8813450 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 8813451 8813550 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

10900 8813551 8824450 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

400 8824451 8824850 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

20 8824851 8824870 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

600 8824871 8825470 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

100 8825471 8825570 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 8825571 8825670 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

900 8825671 8826570 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

450 8826571 8827020 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

3700 8827021 8830720 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

20000 8830721 8850720 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

10620 8850721 8861340 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

33600 8861341 8894940 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

6600 8894941 8901540 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

400 8901541 8901940 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

8600 8901941 8910540 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

25 8910541 8910565 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

12800 8910566 8923365 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

2180 8923366 8925545 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

40270 8925546 8965815 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 8965816 8965915 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

200 8965916 8966115 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

52000 8966116 9018115 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

8000 9018116 9026115 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

8000 9026116 9034115 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

10600 9034116 9044715 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1200 9044716 9045915 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

2800 9045916 9048715 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

600 9048716 9049315 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

150 9049316 9049465 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

200 9049466 9049665 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

200 9049666 9049865 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

24600 9049866 9074465 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

26100 9074466 9100565 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

400 9100566 9100965 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL
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5600 9100966 9106565 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

400 9106566 9106965 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

16250 9106966 9123215 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

400 9123216 9123615 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

100 9123616 9123715 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 9123716 9123815 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

100 9123816 9123915 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 9123916 9124015 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1100 9124016 9125115 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

400 9125116 9125515 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

9900 9125516 9135415 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

16000 9135416 9151415 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

8400 9151416 9159815 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

8000 9159816 9167815 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

16600 9167816 9184415 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

800 9184416 9185215 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1800 9185216 9187015 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

200 9187016 9187215 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

33900 9187216 9221115 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

4800 9221116 9225915 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

200 9225916 9226115 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1200 9226116 9227315 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

7935356 9227316 17162671 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

600 17162672 17163271 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

2400 17163272 17165671 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

2000 17165672 17167671 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

8000 17167672 17175671 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

600 17175672 17176271 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

550 17176272 17176821 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1768 17176822 17178589 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1200 17178590 17179789 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

242 17179790 17180031 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

792 17180032 17180823 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

342 17180824 17181165 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

4900 17181166 17186065 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

200 17186066 17186265 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

11620 17186266 17197885 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

400 17197886 17198285 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

8000 17198286 17206285 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

5100 17206286 17211385 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

600 17211386 17211985 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

8000 17211986 17219985 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

36400 17219986 17256385 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1200 17256386 17257585 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

2400 17257586 17259985 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

20400 17259986 17280385 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

125720 17280386 17406105 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

400 17406106 17406505 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

3675 17406506 17410180 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT
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800 17410181 17410980 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

700 17410981 17411680 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1200 17411681 17412880 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

400 17412881 17413280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1000 17413281 17414280 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

800 17414281 17415080 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

2400 17415081 17417480 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

11600 17417481 17429080 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 17429081 17429180 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

9350 17429181 17438530 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

325 17438531 17438855 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

2600 17438856 17441455 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 17441456 17441555 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

8000 17441556 17449555 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

90400 17449556 17539955 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

16420 17539956 17556375 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

800 17556376 17557175 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

800 17557176 17557975 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

25 17557976 17558000 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

40900 17558001 17598900 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 17598901 17599000 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1000 17599001 17600000 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

16000 17600001 17616000 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

8275 17616001 17624275 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1000 17624276 17625275 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1600 17625276 17626875 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

200 17626876 17627075 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

17800 17627076 17644875 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

4800 17644876 17649675 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

40 17649676 17649715 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1200 17649716 17650915 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

200 17650916 17651115 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

200 17651116 17651315 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1800 17651316 17653115 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

900 17653116 17654015 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

8925 17654016 17662940 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

40000 17662941 17702940 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

21240 17702941 17724180 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

67200 17724181 17791380 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

12600 17791381 17803980 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

800 17803981 17804780 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

17200 17804781 17821980 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

50 17821981 17822030 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

17600 17822031 17839630 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

500 17839631 17840130 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

9000 17840131 17849130 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

4360 17849131 17853490 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

82040 17853491 17935530 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

200 17935531 17935730 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL
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1400 17935731 17937130 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

104000 17937131 18041130 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

16000 18041131 18057130 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

16000 18057131 18073130 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

21200 18073131 18094330 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

2400 18094331 18096730 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

4800 18096731 18101530 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1200 18101531 18102730 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

300 18102731 18103030 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

400 18103031 18103430 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

400 18103431 18103830 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

2000 18103831 18105830 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

100 18105831 18105930 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1000 18105931 18106930 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1000 18106931 18107930 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

47200 18107931 18155130 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

52200 18155131 18207330 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

800 18207331 18208130 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

11200 18208131 18219330 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

800 18219331 18220130 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

32300 18220131 18252430 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

2600 18252431 18255030 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

800 18255031 18255830 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

800 18255831 18256630 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

2600 18256631 18259230 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 18259231 18259330 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

17600 18259331 18276930 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

32500 18276931 18309430 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

16800 18309431 18326230 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

16000 18326231 18342230 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

20800 18342231 18363030 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

4000 18363031 18367030 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

6400 18367031 18373430 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1600 18373431 18375030 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

3600 18375031 18378630 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

400 18378631 18379030 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

68800 18379031 18447830 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

9600 18447831 18457430 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

400 18457431 18457830 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

2400 18457831 18460230 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

236819 18460231 18697049 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

15634393 18697050 34331442 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1200 34331443 34332642 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

4800 34332643 34337442 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

4000 34337443 34341442 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

15900 34341443 34357342 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1200 34357343 34358542 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

300 34358543 34358842 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

3536 34358843 34362378 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL
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2400 34362379 34364778 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

484 34364779 34365262 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1584 34365263 34366846 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

684 34366847 34367530 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

10600 34367531 34378130 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

400 34378131 34378530 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

23340 34378531 34401870 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

800 34401871 34402670 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

16000 34402671 34418670 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

10200 34418671 34428870 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1700 34428871 34430570 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

16000 34430571 34446570 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

58800 34446571 34505370 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

2400 34505371 34507770 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

4800 34507771 34512570 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

40800 34512571 34553370 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

259590 34553371 34812960 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1600 34812961 34814560 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1400 34814561 34815960 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

2400 34815961 34818360 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

800 34818361 34819160 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1200 34819161 34820360 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

2400 34820361 34822760 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

4800 34822761 34827560 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

28200 34827561 34855760 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

200 34855761 34855960 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

18700 34855961 34874660 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

650 34874661 34875310 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

5400 34875311 34880710 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

100 34880711 34880810 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

17100 34880811 34897910 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

180800 34897911 35078710 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

32840 35078711 35111550 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

1600 35111551 35113150 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

1600 35113151 35114750 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

50 35114751 35114800 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

81800 35114801 35196600 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

200 35196601 35196800 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 PHYSCIAL

3452800 35196801 38649600 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2020 DEMAT

14080000 38649601 52729600 Fully paid-up and under Lock-in 25/03/2019 27/03/2022 DEMAT

17670400 52729601 70400000  Fully paid-up Free DEMAT

7,04,00,000          Total

 BSE - PUBLIC


